
Subject: Cover letter to key property owners
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 04/27/2017 12:59 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, 'Shelby Jordan' <sjordan@aegworldwide.com>,
Martha Saucedo <msaucedo@aegworldwide.com>, 'Daniel Taban'
<daniel@jadeent.com>, "Terri Toennies" <terri@laautoshow.com>, "Nusbaum,
Nate - CHMC" <Nate.Nusbaum@DignityHealth.org>, Richard Wu
<richard@grandlofts.com>, "James Pugh" <JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>,
Sonnet Hui <sonnethui@hazensgroup.com>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
Mark Wareham <mwareham@mackurban.com>, "Faye Washington"
<faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Ann Hickambottom
<ann.hickambottom@ywcagla.org>, Terry Rubinroit <rubinroit@aol.com>

All,

Thank you very much for your participation in today’s Board meeting. As promised, please 
see attached for the cover letter I will be sending out to the top 200 property owners 
(based on assessment value). Our consultant is working to identify the correct point of 
contact for this list of VIPs. Once that work is done, this cover letter will be sent, and 
I will ask each of you to identify the properties/companies/individuals that you can 
follow up with to ensure a speedy collection of signed petitions.

Please reply to this email with suggested edits.

Thank you again,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 

Interim Executive Director

South Park Business Improvement District

1100 S Flower St, Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015
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